



Noon Offer Terms and Conditions:

Offer Eligibility and Validity

- 1. This Offer is applicable only to Dubai First Cashback Card customers.
- 2. Eligible customers can get 20% discount subject to a maximum of AED 100.
- This offer is applicable on all online purchases of AED 200 or more made at noon.com website or mobile app in UAE on the eligible card from 27th August 2021 to 2nd September 2021.
- 4. The offer is valid for one transaction per customer during the campaign duration.
- 5. Apple Pay or any other Pay transactions are not eligible for this offer.
- 6. This offer is not valid in conjunction with any other offer and cannot be combined with any other vouchers or coupon codes.
- 7. Purchases made by primary cardholders and supplementary cardholders are entitled for this promotion.
- 8. Purchase reversals, refunds and transactions disputed by the customer are excluded from this offer.
- 9. It is the customer's responsibility to ensure that details provided to FAB are correct. Details such as mobile no. and name should be correctly updated in bank's records.
- 10. The bank reserves the right, at its absolute discretion, to amend/add/modify/vary/cancel and/or supplement these terms and conditions at any time without any prior notification to the bank's customer and without any responsibility on the bank or any of its employees and entities)
- 11. The bank reserves the right to disqualify a customer from this promotion at any time at its sole discretion and without any prior notice to its customer.

How to avail the offer?

- 12. Discount will be automatically applied at checkout when using the Dubai First Cashback Mastercard Cards.
- 13. Only customers who have paid with Dubai First Cashback Mastercard Cards would be considered as eligible for the discount

General

- 1. Customer may not receive a discount if any fraudulent activity is identified in connection with this promotion.
- 2. Dubai First reserves the right, at its absolute discretion, to amend/add/modify/vary/cancel and/or supplement these terms and conditions at any time without any prior notification to the customer and any responsibility whatsoever on its part.
- 3. Dubai First reserves the right to disqualify a customer from this promotion at any time at its sole discretion and without notice.
- 4. Dubai First's decision on all matters relating to this Offer and in case of any dispute shall be final and binding on all Cardholders.
- 5. For any issues or complaints that may arise from this offer, Dubai First will investigate this matter with Noon.
- 6. Dubai First assumes no liability or responsibility with respect to the services provided by any of the partners.
- 7. In addition to aforementioned Terms and Conditions, the FAB's Master Terms and Conditions for Credit Cards, as amended from time to time, shall apply.